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GUARDIAN
PEAK

WELCOME TO GUARDIAN PEAK WINERY & GRILL

.
STARTERS

=

Soup of the Day (V)

Salt & Pepper Squid ........................

Served with Lemon Aioli
Bobotie Spring Rolls.........................

Served with Mint & Coconut Yoghurt

Venison Tartare.............................
With Walnut Chutney, Fermented
Moustard Seeds & Crostini

Lamb Croquette.......................o
With Sumac and Lemon Labneh

Seafood Curry...........ooooiiii,
With Coconut & Peach Cous-Cous

\_

90

105

105

115

115

110

J

Welcome to Guardian Peak, please note a
mandatory 12% gratuity will be added to all

tables of 8 and more.

. Large Green Salad (V)...........

omato, Cucumber, Feta, Olives

Whipped Feta, Roast Beetroot, Orange,
Fennel & Dukkah

Served with Charred Corn, Red Onion,
Feta, Toasted Pumpkin Seeds and Sun-

Dried Tomato

Steak & Roast Butternut Salad . ..

Roast Butternut with Feta, Red
Cabbage, Flaked Almonds, Honey
: & Wholegrain Mustard Dressing

110

120

155

165

e

FROM THE GRILL

CERTIFIED CHALMAR BEEF

Beef Sirloin

190
240
345

190
240

345

Beef Fillet

250
345

215
265

230

STEAKS ARE SERVED WITH A GREEN SALAD AND CHIPS - THESE CAN BE SUBSTITUTED FOR A R45 SIDE.

Sauces - Mushroom | Béamaise | Garlic & Herb Butter | Pepper | Whole Grain Mustard & Cognac Butter R40

e
MAINS

>

Guardian Peak Burger
With Bacon, White Cheddar, Lettuce, Tomato,
Red Onion and a Dill Pickle

Halloumi with Quinoa(V)
Roast Mediterranean Vegetables, Walnut &

Basil Pesto Dressing

Grilled Baby Chicken..................
With  Apricot lemon Glaze, Crushed Potato,
Baby Carrot & Broccolini

Smoked Salmon Pasta ...............

Creamy Lemon Pesto Sauce, Tomatoes, Red

Pepper & Sugar Snap Peas
Pork Loin Chop.........................

Sweet Potato Mash, Roast Courgettes and a
Honey & Mustard Vinaigrette

Fresh Fish Of The Day....................
Baby Potatoes, Broccoli & Lemon Hollandaise
Grilled Venison..........................
With  Honey Roast Pumpkin Baby
Carrots, Baby Cabbage & Peach Chimichurri

Purée,

175

205

240

230

235

SQ

235

SIDES

Garlic & Herb Potatoes | Stir-Fry Vegetables |
Blanched Green Vegetables | Onion Rings |

Tomato, Cucumber, Feta & Olives

Sautéed Mushrooms

45

70

p

DESSERTS

Vanilla Ice Cream Cone

Créme Brulée

Dark Chocolate Fondant

Served with Hazelnut Ice Cream

Pecan Nut & Caramel Cheesecake....

Peanut Butter & Banana Ice Cream ...
Pecan Nuts, Golden Syrup & Dark Chocolate

Dessert Cheese Plate ...................

Selection of local Cheese

\_

75
85
95

95
95

105




THE

STELLENBOSCGCH

COLLECTION

GUARDIAN PEAK

Guardian Peak, named after the towering peak on Stellenbosch mountain,

we have been making approachable, sustainable wines since 1998.

R

| o
Guardian Peak Sauvignon Blanc 2024 ............................. 351110
Guardian Peak Chenin Blanc 2024 ................................... 35110
Guardian Peak Merlot 2023 ....................................... 35110
Guardian Peak Shiraz 2022 .......................................... 35110
Guardian Peak Cabernet Sauvignon 2023 .......................... 35| 110
Guardian Peak SMG 2021 ... 75 |1 220

ﬂ%%mw

Alrikaans is made fo be accessible but structured with rich, ripe fruit to appeal
fo the palate and encourage another sip. A red and a white wine for every

occasion, without complication, without prefension.

Afrikaans Vol. VI 2023 (Chenin Blanc | Chardonnay) ..........
Afrikaans Vol. VI 2022 (Cabernet Sauvignon | Cinsault) ........

CIRRUS

Cirrus Wines, named after the wispy atmospheric clouds, are wines
made with fruit from high altitude vineyards in the Witzenberg mountains

on the Ceres Plateau.

Cirrus Pinot Noir 2022 ... 120 H 360 |

Donkiesbaai

Donkiesbaai on the West Coast of South Africa has been the vacation
home to the Engelbrecht family for four generations. Crayfish, Harders
and a cold glass of Steen is part of the history that is Donkiesbaai. With

this wine, we raise a glass to family and friendships.

Donkiesbaai Steen 2023 ... 1101 340
Donkiesbaai Grenache Blanc 2023 ............................... Sold| Out :
Donkiesbaai Cinsault 2021 ................................. 110] 340
Donkiesbaai Grenache Noir 2023 ....................oceoiiii. 110] 340
Donkiesbaai Suiderkruis 2020 ............................L 110| 340
Donkiesbaai Hooiwijn 2023 .............cooiiiiiiii 140 420

Stellenbosch
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Stellenbosch evokes dramatic mountains with rolling vineyards,
architectural heritage, and wine. It is a small fown that combines a
laid-back country lifestyle with world-class wine, tourism and cutting-
edge agriculture. We strive to capture all these things in the Stellenbosch

Reserve wines. Wines with a sense of place, heritage, and pride.

Stellenbosch Reserve Hangbrug Chenin Blanc 2023 ........ 50 | 160
Stellenbosch Reserve Moederkerk Chardonnay 2023 ..... . 50 | 160
Stellenbosch Reserve Stadsaal Cinsault 2022 ............... 60 | 190 E
Stellenbosch Reserve Kweekskool Merlot 2022 ............ 60 | 190
Stellenbosch Reserve Kruithuis Syrah 2022 ................. 60 | 190
Stellenbosch Reserve Ou Hoofgebou Cab/Sauv 2022 ....... 60 | 190
Stellenbosch Reserve Vanderstel 2022 ........................ 75 1220

The Stellenbosch Collection is a
family of wine brands which has
grown out of a love of wine and
food, and a passion to bring a
lifestyle with wine to our customers.
Starting at home with Rust en Vrede,
and growing to include Guardian
Peak, Donkiesbaai, Stellenbosch
Reserve, Cirrus and Afrikaans,
each brand represents a personal
passion, be it for region, language,

or hometown.

Ask about our 10% wine discount

offered to patrons purchasing over 6

bottles to take home.

BEVERAGES

Appletiser ................ 40
Grapetiser ................ 40
Coke .................... 35
Coke Zero.................. 35
Peach Ice Tea ........... 40
Still Water................ 30
Sparkling Water ......... 30
Rust en Vrede Brandy.... 90 | 180
Grappa ................. 70| 140
L’Ormarins Brut....... 350
L’Ormarins Brut Rosé .. 350

HOT BEVERAGES

Tea . ..o 20
Americano............... 30
Cappuccino............... 35
Single Espresso .......... 25
Double Espresso........ 30

VINOTIQUE

We have selected some special
older vintages from our Vinotique,
which we feel are showing
particularly well at the moment.

Please enquire about our
vinotique with your waiter.

www.guardianpeak.com | www.thestellenboschcollection.com

Tel +27 21 881 3899 | info@guardianpeak.com



